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AGRIMAX RT 945 - Technical Specifications

AGRIMAX RT 945 is specially designed for row crops: it
does not damage the crops and preserves the yield.
Excellent self-cleaning features allow for a quick change
from field operations to road usage, where AGRIMAX RT
945 shows brilliant performance. Its strong carcass gives
the tire excellent stability, outstanding traction, and
exceptional durability.

International Standard
RADIAL

Agriculture: Sprayer, Tractor

STANDARD

TL

320/90 R 46
(12.4 R 46)

146 A8/B

Dimensions International Standard

319

1744

810

5232

wi1o

wo,wii

E4-106R-001399

R1W



Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar 0.8 1.2 1.6 2.0 2.4 2.8 3.2 3.6
50 1380 1770 2160 2370 2550 2790 3000 -
0 1380 1770 2160 2370 2550 2790 3000 -
30 1480 1895 2315 2540 2730 2990 3210 -

10 1620 2115 2565 3060 3510 3645 4050 4500
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